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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Brown, Roderick  
25527 Dabner Dr. 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.IRI 
2.Principal 
3.Chantilly, VA

06/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Brunet, Cory  
43216 Farrington Square 
Broadlands, VA 20148

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashburn, VA

06/21/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Buggy, Elizabeth  
110 Sunset Ave. 
Verona, NJ 07044

1.Deloitte and Touche, LLP 
2.Consultant 
3.Verona, NJ

06/13/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Etezadi, Cameron  
1834 38th Avenue East 
Seattle, WA 98112

1.IBM 
2.Executive 
3.Seattle, WA

06/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of JJ Singh 
42275 Riggins Ridge Ter 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1. 
2.Political Campaign Committee 
3.Brambleton, VA

06/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Mansfield for Education 
25768 Kaiser Place 
South Riding, VA 20152

1. 
2.Political Campaign Committee 
3.South Riding, Va

06/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lustig, Stacey  
41132 Rocky Boulder Ct. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.Hilton 
2.Sales Manager 
3.Aldie, VA

06/22/2025 $200.00 $200.00

McElhaney, Dara  
41558 Revival Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Team Velocity Marketing 
2.Graphic Designer 
3.Ashburn, VA

06/22/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Pepper, Jonathon  
25289 Ultimate Dr. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.FCCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/11/2025 $250.00 $510.15

Reid for Delegate 
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1. 
2.Political Campaign Committee 
3.Ashburn, VA

06/20/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Showalter, Eric  
42788 Vestals Gap Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Arbor Private Wealth, LLC 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Ashburn, VA

06/17/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Yazman, James  
7426 Lahana Cir 
Boynton Beach, FL 33437

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Boynton Beach, FL

06/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $3,475.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Larson, Lara  
25997 Talamore Drive 
South Riding, VA 20152

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Chantilly, VA 
4. Campaign Kickoff Hosting Expenses 
5. Actual Cost

06/22/2025 $575.00 $575.00

McElhaney, Dara  
41558 Revival Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1. Team Velocity Marketing 
2. Graphic Designer 
3. Ashburn, VA 
4. Logo and Graphic Design Services 
5. Fair Market Value

06/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Pepper, Jonathon  
25289 Ultimate Dr. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1. FCCPS 
2. Teacher 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Palm Card Design 
5. Actual Cost

06/23/2025 $126.00 $636.15

Total This Period $901.00
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Fundraising Service Fee Jonathon 
Pepper 06/15/2025 $38.35

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Fundraising Service Fee Jonathon 
Pepper 06/22/2025 $46.44

Gibson Universal, LLC 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Henrico, VA 23231

Printing Services Jon Pepper 06/23/2025 $335.35

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Fundraising Service Fee Jonathon 
Pepper 06/29/2025 $5.93

Total This Period $426.07
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 12 $3,475.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $901.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 18 $1,070.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 33 $5,446.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $901.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $426.07

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,327.07

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $5,446.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $5,446.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $5,446.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,327.07

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,327.07

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,118.93

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $5,446.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $5,446.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $5,446.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,327.07

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $1,327.07

29. Ending Balance $4,118.93
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